Page 2
This reference material provides an easy crossover based on hp/Amp ratings.  Application specifics should
be reviewed by an Emerson Application Engineer.  For additional assistance, call 1 800 893 2321.
Crossover Reference Table
Input Voltage HP
Commander SK Unidrive M200
Output A Frame Order Code Order Code Output A Frame
400 - 480 V
50/60 Hz, 3-Phase
0.5 1.3 B SKB3400037 M200-02400013A10101AB100 1.3 2
0.75 1.7 B SKB3400055 M200-02400018A10101AB100 1.8 2
1 2.1 B SKB3400075 M200-02400023A10101AB100 2.3 2
1.5 2.8 B SKB3400110 M200-02400032A10101AB100 3.2 2
2 3.8 B SKB3400150 M200-02400041A10101AB100 4.1 2
3 5.1 C SKC3400220 M200-03400056A10101AB100 5.6 3
3 7.2 C SKC3400300 M200-03400073A10101AB100 7.3 3
5 9 C SKC3400400 M200-03400094A10101AB100 9.4 3
7.5 13 D SKD3400550 M200-04400135A10101AB100 13.5 4
10 16.5 D SKD3400750 M200-04400170A10101AB100 17 4
7.5 13 2 SK2401 M200-04400135A10101AB100 13.5 4
10 16.5 2 SK2402 M200-04400170A10101AB100 17 4
15 25 2 SK2403 M200-05400270A10101AB100 27 5
20 29 2 SK2404 M200-05400300A10101AB100 30 5
25 32 2 SK3401 M200-06400350A10101AB100 35 6
30 40 2 SK3402 M200-06400420A10101AB100 42 6
30 46 2 SK3403 M200-06400470A10101AB100 47 6
40 60 2 SK4401 M200-07400660A10101AB100 66 7
50 74 2 SK4402 M200-07400770A10101AB100 77 7
75 96 2 SK4403 M200-07401000A10101AB100 100 7
100 124 2 SK5401 M200-08401340A10101AB100 134 8
125 156 2 SK5402 M200-08401570A10101AB100 157 8
150 180 2 SK6401 M200-09402000A10101AB100 200 9
150 210 2 SK6402 M200-09402240A10101AB100 224 9
Commander SK Unidrive M200
Commander SK to Unidrive M200, 460 V
Differences to Note:
• Unidrive M200 requires a RS485 Adaptor for Modbus communications
•  Use M400 for Commander SK + Logicstick replacements
Dimensions
SK Frame H x W x D (in) H x W x D (in)
M200/400
Frame Retrofit Kit
A 6 x 3 x 5.7 6.3 x 3 x 5.1 1 NOT REQUIRED
B 8 x 3.4 x 6.2 8.1 x 3 x 5.9 2 NOT REQUIRED
C 10.2 x 4 x 6.8 8.9 x 3.5 x 6.3 3 3470-0097
D 11.8 x 4 x 7.8 10.9 x 4.5 x 6.9 4 3470-0101
2 15.3 x 6.1 x 8.6 15.4 x 5.6 x 7.6 5 3470-0066
3 15.3 x 9.9 x 10.3 15.4 x 8.3 x 8.7 6 3470-0074
4 21.5 x 12.2 x 11.7 21.9 x 10.6 x 11 7 3470-0078
5 33.8 x 12.2 x 11.7 31.6 x 12.2 x 11.4 8 3470-0087
6 46 x 12.2 x 11.7 42.1 x 12.2 x 11.4 9E 3470-0118